                     BKPCA Test Event History And Outcomes

	



	Outcomes
	%

	Year
	Month
	Day
	Date
	
	Red
	Amber
	Green
	Total
	At Risk

	2021

	NO TESTING
	January
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NO TESTING
	February
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NO TESTING
	March
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NO TESTING
	April
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NO TESTING
	May
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NO TESTING
	May
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	June
	Sun
	20/06/2021
	LCC Bob Willis event
	
	1
	2
	65
	68
	4.41%

	
	July
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	August
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	September
	Sat
	04/09/2021
	Ipswich Town FC
	
	5
	10
	106
	121
	12.3%

	
	September
	Sat
	25/09/2021
	Burnley FC
	
	9
	11
	249
	269
	7.4%

	
	October
	Sat
	23/10/2021
	Rochdale AFC
	6
	6
	2
	109
	117
	6.8%

	
	November
	Sat
	06/11/2021
	Burnley Golf Club
	4
	4
	7
	136
	147
	7.4%

	
	December
	Sat
	04/12/2021
	Accrington Stanley FC
	
	7
	4
	160
	171
	6.43%



[bookmark: _GoBack]# January 2021 to June 2021 there were no events due to Covid restrictions. 
